
EE

80
0

800

700

700

900

900

900

700

800

90
0

700

700

700

700

700

900

900

800

800

80
0

700

700

800

800

800

80
0

90
0

800

900

800

70
0

700

800

900

80
0

900

800

800

800

750

900

700

700

70
0

80
0

600

800

80
0

80
0

800

900

600

700

800

90
0

800

800

80
0

900

900

900

800

900

800

800

800

900

900

90
0

900

800

900

800

70
0

80
0

70
0

700

800

800

700

800

80
0

800

900850 900

70
0

700

70
0

900

700

900

900

90
0

800

700

80
0

900

900

900

800

800

800

800

900

90
0

900

900

900

900

900

90
0

900

90
0

900

900

900

700

800

700

90
0

800

700

800

800

800

800

700

900

80
0

900

90
0

900

70
0

700

800

70
0

90
0

900

700

70
0

700

700

70
0

700

900

800

800

900

90
0

90
0

800

700

70
0

700

700

700

90
0

90
0

90
0

900

900

700

900

800

900

800

900

800

800

800

800

800

80
0

800

700

700

700

900

90
0

900

900

900

800

800

800

800

80
0

800

800

80
0

800

800

80
0

800

800

90
0800

700

90
0

900

90
0

900

700

800

800

800

80
0

800

800

800

80
0

700

900

900

80
0

800

80
0

800

900

900
900

700

70
0

800

800

900

800

70
0

700

700

700

700

700

70
0

700

700

700

800

800

800

90
0

800

900

70
0

70
0

70
0

900

900

800

800

90
0

800

90
0

80
0

900

80
0

600

900

700

80
0

80
0

900

60
0

600

900

800

900

800

700

800

700

600

700

800

80
0

700

60
0

800

60
0

700

700

700

70
0

700

800

70
0

700600

600

70
0

700

800

600

70080
0

800

800

800

800

800

80
0

700

800

80
0

800

80
0

800

800

70
0

900

900

900

800

80
0

90
0

800 90
0

800

90
0

900

800

800

900

700

700

700

90
0

900

800

800

900

800

700

800

1000

80
0

900

80
0

90
0

900

900

800

80
0

800

80
0

900

900

900

900

800

800

800

700

950 90
0

800

650800

90
0

70
0

70
0

700

800

700

700

900

900

900
900

800

70
0

80
0

800

800

800

900

800

700

700
700

800

90
0

90
0

600

900

70
0

600

600

800

900

800

800

800

900

60
0

600

600

80
0

900

800

800

900

700

800

800

800

900

700

600

800

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H H H H H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H H H H
H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H H H H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

o o

W

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

"

"

8

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ãã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã
ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

F

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

j

¬ ¬

¬

k

j

j

¬

j

20 21

R 
9 W

R 
8 W

W I L L I A M   B   B A N K H E A D

Hollow

224

208

223

Creek

Creek

Tedford

876

967

1617181314
151617

Spring

Bull  Gulf

23 19 20 21
22 23 24

219

22A

T 8 S
T 9 S

LAWRENCE  CO
WINSTON

LAWRENCE  CO
WINSTON

BUNYAN        HILL

202

201

Hubbard
Creek

Bo
rde

n

Br
an

ch

674

B L A C K   W A R R I O R

W I L D L I F E   M A N A G E M E N T   A R E A

BM
889

Johnson
Cems

Wolfpen
Cem

Tank
Trap

32 33 34 35 36 31
33

32

4
561234

5

8 9 10
SIPSEY RI VER
REC  AR EA

Spring

BDY

Cree
k

T 8 S
T 9 S

N A T I O N A L   F O R E S T

CO

CO

SI
PS

EY

16

21

Pa
rke

r SIPSEY

FORK
North

Fork

North

Fork

Caney
Creek

So
uth

Fork 812

961

922

Cem

Rabbittown

Balls Mountain

Shiloh
Ch

Hunter
Camp

Robbins
Cem

Adkins
Cem

Tank
Trap Tank

Trap

11 12
7 8 9

161718
1314

151617

20
21 22

24 R 
9 W

223

Ross

Thompson

Flannagin
Cr

8 9 10 11

Gum
Pond

R 
8 W

Dry

Hollow

Branch

Creek

Hagood

BM
937

12 7
8 9

21

White
oak 204

Thompson

Be
e

Br
an

ch

Braziel

Creek

Cr
eek20 21 22

23 24 19 20 21

Creek

ROAD209

Creek

SIPSEY
FORK

Fall Creek
723

226

204

224

229

206

Fla
nn

ag
in

CreekQuillan

Creek

S I P S E Y   W I L D E R N E S S

28
293025

26272829

87°30'00"

87°30'00"
34°22'30" 34°22'30"

87°22'30"

87°22'30"
34°15'00"34°15'00"3790

3791

3792

3793

3794

3795

3796

3797

3798

3799

3801

3802

3803

3790

3792

3793

3794

3795

3796

3797

3798

3799

3800

3801

3802

3803

3791000m N

3800000m N

454 455 456 457 458 459 460 461 462 463 465

456 457 458 459 460 461 462 463 464 465455000m E

464000m E

17'30"

20'00"

17'30"

20'00"

27'30" 25'00"

27'30" 25'00"

DD

DC

DD

DC

60

23

60

60

195

195

215

205

209

235

247

235

221

230

214

212216

293F

293B
228F

228B

215C

293D

233B

208R

228N

247A

210B

215G

215B

210A

210E

210D

212C

205A

228A

293E

228C

212B

216A

208T

205B

215A

293A

228I

247A3

247A1

215G1

247A4

247A2
247A5

228

229

228

275

224

293

210

210

229

236

233

228

293

208U

208EA

210C

7.5-MINUTE SERIES (TOPOGRAPHIC)

BEE BRANCH QUADRANGLE
ALABAMA

BEE BRANCH, AL

Haleyville
East

Newburg Landersville

Bee
Branch

Kinlock
Spring

Houston

Grayson

Double
Springs

Moulton

Alabama
×

Ø
GN

MN

0°15´
4 MILS

3°7´
55 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2019 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

3800
DD

DC

Grid Zone Designation
16S

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

This is not a legal document. Public lands are subject to change and leasing, and may have 
access restrictions.  Not all roads and trails on this map are open to motor vehicle use.  
Check with appropriate officials and obtain appropriate regulatory maps and information.  
Obtain permission before entering private lands.

This map product uses the most current data available in the USDA Forest Service cartographic 
database.  Modifications, updates, and corrections may be made at any time.  Print quality 
is determined by the output device used when producing a hardcopy product.

Non-National Forest System lands within the National Forest as of  
Inholdings may exist in other National or State reservations.

North American Datum of 1983 (NAD 83). 
Produced by the USDA Forest Service.
Projection and 1,000-meter tics: Universal Transverse Mercator,  zone 16.

2003Full Revision of Forest Service lands
Updates to Transportation 
Updates to Boundaries

2003
2003

ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

2003.

USDA is an equal opportunity provider,
 employer, and lender

United States
Department of 
Agriculture

Forest 
Service

MOTOR VEHICLE USE MAP (MVUM)
The MVUM is a legal enforceable document that identifies the roads, trails, and

areas where motor vehicle use is allowed in a Forest Service administrative unit or
ranger district. MVUMs are reissued each year. It is the responsibility

of motor vehicle users to acquire the current MVUM.
MVUMs are available FREE at Forest Service offices and at

www.fs.fed.us/recreation/programs/ohv/ohv_maps.shtml

This product generated and downloaded on 1/27/2020

State....................................................

National Forest, suitable
for passenger cars......................

County.................................................

National Forest, suitable for 
high clearance vehicles.........................¼

j
¬

k°105
105

60

79
6

HIGHWAYS AND ROADS
Interstate.............................................
U.S. .....................................................

¥
¦

5
101 Road, Unspecified...............................

Highway..............................................

National Forest Trail............................ 384

Road, Gravel.......................................
Road, Paved........................................

Road, Dirt...........................................

Road, Closed........................................
Trail.....................................................

Check with local Forest Service unit for current 
travel conditions and restrictions

Gate; Barrier....................................... o J

Unimproved........................................


